
Steps:     (1) Divide      (2) Multiply      (3) Subtract      (4) Bring down the next number      (5) Repeat if needed

(1) (2) (3)

9131705952130 6859486838563 7914551845295

(4) (5) (6)

2490830084372 9959193583295 8352574364162
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Steps:     (1) Divide      (2) Multiply      (3) Subtract      (4) Bring down the next number      (5) Repeat if needed

Also see our Worksheets and Walkthroughs video: "Division - Traditional Long Division Algorithm Method Word Problems"

(1) (2) (3)

913170595

428718 R1255

2130
- 8520 ( 4 x 2130 )

6117
- 4260 ( 2 x 2130 )

18570
- 17040 ( 8 x 2130 )

15305
- 14910 ( 7 x 2130 )

3959
- 2130 ( 1 x 2130 )

18295
- 17040 ( 8 x 2130 )

1255Remainder -->

685948683

80106 R1005

8563

- 68504 ( 8 x 8563 )

908
- 0 ( 0 x 8563 )

9086
- 8563 ( 1 x 8563 )

5238
- 0 ( 0 x 8563 )

52383
- 51378 ( 6 x 8563 )

1005Remainder -->

791455184

149472 R944

5295

- 5295 ( 1 x 5295 )

26195
- 21180 ( 4 x 5295 )

50155
- 47655 ( 9 x 5295 )

25001
- 21180 ( 4 x 5295 )

38218
- 37065 ( 7 x 5295 )

11534
- 10590 ( 2 x 5295 )

944Remainder -->

(4) (5) (6)

249083008

56972 R1424

4372
- 21860 ( 5 x 4372 )

30483
- 26232 ( 6 x 4372 )

42510
- 39348 ( 9 x 4372 )

31620
- 30604 ( 7 x 4372 )

10168
- 8744 ( 2 x 4372 )

1424Remainder -->

995919358

302251 R2313

3295
- 9885 ( 3 x 3295 )

741
- 0 ( 0 x 3295 )

7419
- 6590 ( 2 x 3295 )

8293
- 6590 ( 2 x 3295 )

17035
- 16475 ( 5 x 3295 )

5608
- 3295 ( 1 x 3295 )

2313Remainder -->

835257436

200686 R2304

4162
- 8324 ( 2 x 4162 )

285
- 0 ( 0 x 4162 )

2857
- 0 ( 0 x 4162 )

28574
- 24972 ( 6 x 4162 )

36023
- 33296 ( 8 x 4162 )

27276
- 24972 ( 6 x 4162 )

2304Remainder -->
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